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FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

March 5, 1995
FLORIDA STATE WOMEN‘S GOLF WINS ILADY GATOR

GAINESVILLE, FL - The Florida State women’s golf team shot a
final round score of 312 and hung on to win the Lady Gator
Invitational in Gainesville, Florida.

FSU’s three-day total of 919 was two strokes better
than the University of Georgia and three strokes better than
Florida. '

FSU’s Karen Stupples won the individual honors by
shooting 73-76-76-225. Although she has place in the top
ten of every tournament this year, the championship is
Stupples’ first of the season.

Mabel Pascual del Pobil finished tied for 9th Tiffany
Faucette tied for 12th, and Aguri Okura tied for 17th

FSU Results:
305-302-312-9219

Karen Stupples 73-76-76-225 (1)
Mabel del Pobil 77-76-76—-229 (t9)
Tiffany Faucette = 78-76-78-232 (tl2)
Aguri Okura 77-74-82-233 (t17)
Kate Burton DR-DQ-DQ

—-~MORE--

FSU MEN’S GOLF FINISHES THIRD AT IMPERIAL LAKES

MULBERRY, FL--The Florida State men’s golf team finished in
third place after shooting a final round score of 290 in the
Imperial Lakes Classic in Mulberry, Florida.

Florida Southern, the host school, captured the tean
championship by two strokes over Virginia. FSU finished
nine strokes back. '

Christian Raynor continued his strong play with a final
round score of 69 to place him tied for 4th. Richard
Fulford and Ken Staton both finished the tournament tied for
20th.

FSU Results:
284-278-290-852

Christian Raynor 72—-69~-69-210 (t4)

Richard Fulford 71-70-74-215 (t20)
Ken Staton 71-70-74-215 (t20)
George McNeil 70-75-74-219 (t48)
Jason Pool 77—-69-73-219 (t48)

-30-



DATE: 03/05/95

¢

SunBank Lady Gator Inv1tat10nal
SPONSORED BY: University of Florida

RANK TEAM NAME

CoeNOO s

Florida State University

‘University of Georgia

University of Florida-a
University of Miami
South Carolina

Louisiana State University

University of Florida-B
South Florida

Central Florida

Auburn University
Florida International
Reollins College
University of Alabama

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

TEAM STANDINGS

ABBREV

FSU
UGA
UF-A
UM
usc
LSU
UF-B
USF
UCF
AU
FIU
RC
UaA

RD-1

305
310
309
307
314

318
322

323
315
321
334
340
339

RD-2

302
309
301
304
304
317
309
310
308
310
330
330

336

RD=-3

312
302
312
312
317
311
316
317
331
324
337
333
329

PAGE: 1

RD-4 TOTAL

919
921
922
923
935
946
947
950
954
955
1001
1003
1004



DATE: 03/05/95

SunBank Lady Gator Invitational
SPONSORED BY: University of Florida .

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS BY TEAM

* % % :
Florida State University

COACH: Debbie Dillman
RANK .

1 Karen Stupples

2 Mabel Pascual del Pobil

3 Tiffany Faucette

4 Aguri Okura

5 Kate Burton

& k%

University of Georgia
COACH: Beans Kelly

RANK , .
Erin O’Neil
Kelly Doohan
Julia Boros
Sabra Gray
Kelley Richardson

Gl NP

*kk
University of Florida-A
COACH: Xim Haddow
RANK
1 Dina Taylor
2 Ann Pohira
Jeanne Marie Busuttil
4 Kathryn Cusick
Sarah Jones

* %k

University of Miami
COACH: Lela Cannon

RANK
Caroline Culler
Kacie Myers
Ariadne Pschorr
Julie Brand
Tara Joy

(&R S

ABBREV  RD-1

FSU 305
FSU 73
FSU 77
FSU 78
FSU 77
FSU W/D

ABBREV RD-1

UGA _ 310
UGA 80
UGa 72
UGA 79
UGA 79
UGA 81

ABBREV RD-1

UF-A 309
UF-A 75
UF-2a 79
UF-A 77
UF-A 78
UF-A 79

ABBREV RD-1
UM 307

74
77
g1
76
80

$FE5¢E

RD-2
302

76
76
76
74

W/D

RD-2
309

73
77
80
81
79

RD-2
301

75
76
75
77
75

RD=2
304

75
73
76
80
82

RD-3
312

76
76
78
82

W/D

RD-3
302

75
80
73
76
78

RD-3
312

76
77
g0
79
80

RD-3
312

78
78
77
79
79

PAGE: 2

O

RD-4 TOTAL
919

225
229
232
233
W/D

RD-4 TOTAL
521

228
229
232
236
238

C

RD-4 TOTAL
922

226
232
232
234
234

RD-4 TOTAL
923

227
228
234
235
241

C
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DATE: 03/05/95

¢

SunBank Lady Gator Invitational

SPONSORED BY: University of Florida -

* &k

South Carolina

COACH: Kristi Arney

RANK

SN

* &k

Siew-Ai Lim
Clarissa Childs
Rebekah Lee
Julie Norris
Karin Fries

Louisiana State University
COACH: Karen Bahnsen

RANK

MW

C.

Ashley Winn
Shannon Hanson
Laura Moore

Michelle IL.ouviere

Celeste Roper

University of Florida-B
COACH: Kim Haddow

RANK

1

2
3
4
5

ki

Kimberly Little
Wendi Rowe

Kirsten Johnstone

Virginia Costa
Cyrena Adams

South Florida

COACH: Susan Holt

RANK

1
2
3
4
5

C

Beth Demane
Tracy Brush
Cecilia Hedlund
Anna Kvillstrom
Tanya Cecil

TOURNAMENT RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS BY TEAM

ABBREV - RD=-1

usc 314
usc - 77
Usc 75
usc 80
usc 82
Usc 85

ABEREV RD~-1

LSU 318
LSU 73
LSU 79
LSU 80
LSU 86

LsU 87

ABBREV RD-1

UF-B 322
UF-B 78
UF-B 82
UF-B 78
Ur-B "84

Ur-B 86

ABBREV" RD~-1

USF 323
USF 82
USF 80
USFE- 80
USF 83
USF 81

RD-2
304

71
73
79
8l
82

RD-2
317

80
79
8l
77
81

RD-2
309

76
75

83

75
92

RD~2

75
75
80
8¢
82

RD-3
317

79
81
76
81
92

RD-3
311

74
77
76
84
94

RD-3
316

74
79
80
83
86

RD=--3
317

78
82
79
78
82

PAGE: 3

RD-4 TOTAL
935

227
229
235
244
259

RD-4 TOTAL
946

- 227
235
237
247
262

RD-4 TOTAL

947

228
236
241
242
264

RD-4 TOTAL
950

235
237
239
241
245
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~ DATE: 03/05/95

SunBank Lady Gator Inv1tat10na1
SPONSORED BY: University of Florida

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS BY TEAM

ABEBREV

ABBREV

‘ABBREV

ABBREV

* % %
Central Florida UCF
_ COACH: Mike Shumaker
RANK
1 Kristen Putman UCF
2 Jenny Hagman UCF
3 Brooke Grant ucr
4 Hege Friling UCF
Tine Faanes UCF
k%
Auburn University AU
COACH: Kim Evans
RANK
1 Marci Clemons AlJ
2 Tracy Veto Al
3 Katie Gallina AU
4 Amy Miller Davis AU
" %5 Erinn Gunstra AU
*xk
Florida International FIU
COACH: John Cusano
RANK
1 Trisha Grier FIU
2 Karen Penfold FIU
3 Tricia Hew FIU
4 Nikki Sammons FIU
5 Laura Hunchak FIU
 hkdek
Rollins College RC
COACH: Iris Schneider
RANK ‘
1 Jennifer Tollette RC
2 Amy Reynolds RC
3 Cherie Hansen RC
4 Shruti Khanna RC
5 Melissa Lagod RC

RD-1
315

76
78
77
S0
84

RD-1
321

78

81
79
83

90

RD-1
334

78
81
20
96
85

RD-1
340

83
81
87
89
89

RD-2
308

75
77
79
77
81

RD~-2
310

74
.74
77
"85
89

RD-2
330

80
83
79
88

D/Q

RD-2

330 .

82
82
82
84
86

RD-3
331

82
79
8%
85
87

RD-3
324

80
78
81
87
85

RD-3
337

77
88
87

85

PAGE: 4

RD-4 TOTAL
954

233
234
241
252
252

RD-4 TOTAL
955

232
233
237
255
- 264

RD-4 TOTAL
1001

235
252
256
281

D/Q

RD-4 TOTAL
1003

247
249
253
254
262

Yy
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DATE: 03/05/95

*kk
University of Alabama
COACH: Betty Palmer
RANK
Johanna Sward
Meg Lindsey
Julie Pelchar
Stacy Buersmeyer
Cristy Miller

RS A S

TOURNAMENT RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS BY TEAM

ABBREV

UA

UA
UA
UA

UA

Ua

SunBank Lady Gator Invitational
SPONSORED BY: University of Florida

RD-1
339

83
85
85

. 88

86

RD-2

© 336

80

86

83
87
89

RD-3
329

82
79
84
84
95

PAGE: 5

RD~4 TOTAL
1004

245
250
252
259
270
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DATE: 03/05/95

(

SunBank Lady Gator Invitational
SPONSORED BY: University of Florida

RANK NAME
1 Karen Stupples

2
3

12

17

25

30

32

35

36

38

42

44
45

Dina Taylor

Ashley Winn

Caroline Culler
Siew-Ai Lim

Kimberly Little

Erin O’Neil

Kacie Myers

Mabel Pascual del Pobil
Kelly Doohan
Clarissa Childs
Julia Boros

Ann Pohira

Tiffany Faucette
Marci Clemons

Jeanne Marie Busuttil
Tracy Veto

Stefi Markovich(IND)
Aguri Okura

Kristen Putman

. Ariadne Pschorr

Jenny Hagman
Kathryn Cusick
Sarah Jones
Rebekah I.ee
Shannon Hanson
Trisha Grier
Beth Demane
Julie Brand
Sabra Gray
Wendi Rowe
Laura Moore

Katie Gallina

Tracy Brush
Kelley Richardson
Cecilia Hedlund

- Gioia Tanto(IND)

Anna Kvillstrom
Tara Joy

Kirsten Johnstone
Brooke Grant
Katie Weiss(IND)
Virginia Costa
Julie Norris
Johanna Sward
Tanya Cecil
Jennifer Tollette

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

SCHOOL
FSU
UF-A
LSU
UM
usc
UF-B
UGA
UM
FSU
UGA
Usc
UGA
UF-A
FsU
AU
UF-A
AU
UGA
FSU
UCF
UM
UCF
UF-A
UF-A
usc
LSU
FIU
USF
UM
UGA
UF-B
LSU
AU
USF
UGA
USF
STTHOM
USF
UM
UF-B
UCF
Usc
Ur-B
Usc
UA
USF
RC

RD-1

73
75
73
74
77
78
80
77
77
72
75
79
79
78
78
77
81
78
77
76

" 81

78
78
79
80
79
78
82
76
79
82
80
79
80
81
80
75
83
80
78
77
82
84
82
83
81
83

RD-2

76
75
80
75
71
76
73
73
76
77
73
80
76
76
74
75
74
77
74
75
76
77
77
75
79
79
80
75
80
81
75
81
77
75
79
80
77
80
82
83
79
80
75
81
80
82
82

RD-3
76
76
74
78
79
74
75
78
76
80
81
73
77
78
80
80
78
78
82
82
77
79
79
80
76
77
77
78
79
76
79
76
81
82
78
79
87
78
79
80
85
80
83
81
82
82
82

PAGE: 1

RD-4 TOTAL
225
226
227
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
229
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
235
236
236
237
237
237
238
239
239
241
241
241
241
242
242
244
245
245
247
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DATE: 03/05/95

o

SunBank Lady Gator Invitational
SPONSORED BY: University of Florida

RANK NAME

49

51
52

56
57
58
59
60

62
64
66

67
68

Michelle ILouviere
Libby Howard(IND)
Amy Reynolds
Meg Lindsey
Julie Pelchar
Hege Friling
Tine Faanes
Karen Penfold
Cherie Hansen
Shruti XKhanna
Amy Miller Davis
Tricia Hew
Stacy Buersnmeyer
Karin Fries
Melissa Lagod
Celeste Roper
Erinn Gunstra
Cyrena Adams
Cristy Miller
Nikki Sammons
Laura Hunchak
Kate Burton

TOURNAMENT RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

SCHOOL

LsSuU
uUsc
RC
UA
Ua
UCF
UCF
FIU
RC
RC
AU
FIU
UA
gsc
RC
LSU
AU
UF-B
UA
FIU
FIU
FSU

RD-1
86
82
81
85
85
90
84
81
87
89
83
90
88
85
89
87
90
86
86
96

" 85

W/D

RD-2

77
84
82
86
83
77
81
83
82
84
85
79
87
82
86
81
89
92
89
88

D/Q

W/D

RD-3

84
83
86
79
84
85
87
88
84
81
87
87
84
92
87
94
85
86
95
97
85

W/D

PAGE: 2

RD-4 TOTAL
247
249
249
250
252
252
252
252
253
254
255
256
259
259
262
262
264
264
270
281

D/Q
W/D



